WESTELL .COM
General Description
ClearLink® MDIU™ is a Modular Passive DAS Interface
which provides Radio Frequency (RF) signal conditioning
between the RF Source (Base Transceiver Station (BTS)/
Small Cell) and a Distributed Antenna System (DAS).
MDIU is DAS and BTS vendor-neutral, providing a common
BTS interface and simplifying deployment, commissioning

CS21-0XX-104Q
Page 1 of 2
Ordering Information
Part Number 5W Part Number 25W Description
CS21-005-101Q CS21-025-111Q MDIU MODULE L7ABC, QMA
CS21-005-102Q CS21-025-112Q MDIU MODULE U7C, QMA
CS21-005-103Q CS21-025-113Q MDIU MODULE CELL 850, QMA
CS21-005-104Q CS21-025-114Q MDIU MODULE 1900+G PCS, QMA
CS21-005-105Q CS21-025-115Q MDIU MODULE 2100+3 AWS, QMA
CS21-005-106Q CS21-025-116Q MDIU MODULE 2300 WCS, QMA
CS21-005-107Q CS21-025-117Q MDIU MODULE 600, QMA
CS21-005-108Q CS21-025-118Q MDIU MODULE FirstNet, n14, QMA
CS21-100-100 MDIU 19" CHASSIS KIT
CS21-100-200 MDIU WALL MOUNT KIT
MDIU Chassis w/ Three Modules
Copyright © 2020 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information is correct at time of printing and is
subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM